PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Building (Commercial)

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior

Change of Use/Occupancy

Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Ug

New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Temporary Construction Office

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
Deck/Porch
Insulation Only
New 1-2 Family Dwelling
New Townhome
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression

FIRE TOTAL.:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

Permits
Issued
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39
40
40
51
29
13
136

43
45

327

12

12

283

283

14

15

144

145

»

1

22

Square
Feet

8,108
3,720
503
844
0
72,070
1,281,369
235
2,720

1,369,569
0
0
912
34,440
17,432
2,346
1,120
303,990
0
33,570
13,957
407,766
0

0

0

110,959
0

110,959

73,692
284,883

358,575
0

0

0

Valuation

$1,051,815.00
$181,800.00
$85,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$19,186,700.00
$7,176,427.50
$31,467.00
$25,000.00

$27,763,209.50
$0.00

$0.00
$14,143.00
$1,114,968.75
$1,956,275.00
$127,692.00
$700.00
$36,349,005.60
$0.00
$1,652,039.33
$1,538,441.81
$42,753,265.49
$88,145.00
$88,145.00
$2,036,575.43
$2,036,575.43

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,892,439.67
$0.00

$1,892,439.67

$55,150.13
$3,680,000.00

$3,735,150.13
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Fees Paid

$8,525.00
$855.00
$2,200.00
$575.00
$525.00
$119,630.00
$40,423.06
$1,750.00
$350.00

$174,833.06
$12,325.00
$12,325.00
$160.00
$10,507.00
$13,155.00
$2,025.00
$160.00
$114,898.00
$1,368.00
$13,716.00
$13,425.00
$169,414.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$29,350.00
$29,350.00

$2,600.00
$100.00

$2,700.00

$14,375.00
$50.00

$14,425.00

$505.00
$11,904.30

$12,409.30
$200.00
$200.00

$2,200.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL:

Septic (Residential) A2
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Repair

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Agricultural Well
Drinking Water Well
Irrigation Well
WELL PERMIT TOTAL:
Zoning Permit (Commercial) Demolition

Temporary Event
Zoning Land/Building Use
Zoning Verification Letter

Permits
Issued
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2

2
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Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,453,091.00

$2,453,091.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$188,865.00

$188,865.00

$2,000.00
$19,504.00
$1,382,063.00

$1,403,567.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

$2,200.00

$400.00

$400.00

$600.00
$3,875.00

$4,475.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$4,760.00

$4,760.00

$250.00
$310.00
$11,510.00

$12,070.00

$2,400.00
$595.00
$90.00
$1,840.00
$49,200.00
$7,000.00
$2,760.00
$500.00
$75.00
$1,125.00

$65,585.00
$120.00

$400.00
$50.00

$570.00
$700.00
$700.00
$275.00
$19,820.00
$2,475.00
$22,570.00
$100.00
$50.00

$50.00
$210.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class Issued Feet Valuation Fees Paid
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 9 0 $0.00 $410.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 5 0 $0.00 $250.00
Demolition 16 0 $0.00 $1,800.00

Group Home 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

Home Occupation 0 $0.00 $600.00

Solid Fence / Wall 60 0 $0.00 $4,050.00

Zoning Land/Building Use 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 1 0 $0.00 $35.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 89 0 $0.00 $6,820.00

GRAND TOTAL: 1,401 2,293,466 $82,328,308.22 $540,116.36

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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