

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	10	8,108	\$1,051,815.00	\$8,525.00
	Addition	2	3,720	\$181,800.00	\$855.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location	4	503	\$85,000.00	\$2,200.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	2	844	\$0.00	\$575.00
	Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Ur	1	0	\$25,000.00	\$525.00
	New Construction	4	72.070	\$19,186,700.00	\$119,630.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	8	1,281,369	\$7,176,427.50	\$40,423.06
	Sign/Billboard	7	235	\$31,467.00	\$1,750.00
	Temporary Construction Office	1	2,720	\$25,000.00	\$350.00
	BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	39	1,369,569	\$27,763,209.50	\$174,833.06
Building (Manufactured Hom	e) New	40	0	\$0.00	\$12,325.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		40	0	\$0.00	\$12,325.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	8	912	\$14,143.00	\$160.00
,	Accessory Building / Structure	51	34,440	\$1,114,968.75	\$10,507.00
	Addition	29	17,432	\$1,956,275.00	\$13,155.00
	Deck/Porch	13	2,346	\$127,692.00	\$2,025.00
	Insulation Only	1	1,120	\$700.00	\$160.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	136	303,990	\$36,349,005.60	\$114,898.00
	New Townhome	1	0	\$0.00	\$1,368.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	43	33,570	\$1,652,039.33	\$13,716.00
E	Solar Panels	45	13,957	\$1,538,441.81	\$13,425.00
	BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	327	407,766	\$42,753,265.49	\$169,414.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	12	0	\$88,145.00	\$2,800.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		12	0	\$88,145.00	\$2,800.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	283	0	\$2,036,575.43	\$29,350.00
CH	ANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	283	0	\$2,036,575.43	\$29,350.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	14	0	\$0.00	\$2,600.00
	Temporary Pole (Commercial)	1	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
EL	ECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	15	0	\$0.00	\$2,700.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	144	110,959	\$1,892,439.67	\$14,375.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		145	110,959	\$1,892,439.67	\$14,425.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	6	73,692	\$55,150.13	\$505.00
	Fire Suppression	2	284,883	\$3,680,000.00	\$11,904.30
	FIRE TOTAL:	8	358,575	\$3,735,150.13	\$12,409.30
Generator Install (Commerci	al) Generator Install	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Generator Install (Residentia	l) Generator Install	22	0	\$0.00	\$2,200.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		22	0	\$0.00	\$2,200.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical Residential	5 38	0 27,186	\$0.00 \$2,453,091.00	\$600.00 \$3,875.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		43	27,186	\$2,453,091.00	\$4,475.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	6	0	\$14,000.00	\$1,100.00
PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		6	0	\$14,000.00	\$1,100.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	46	0	\$188,865.00	\$4,760.00
PLI	UMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	46	0	\$188,865.00	\$4,760.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground Hot Tub / Spa In Ground	1 2 20	0 0 0	\$2,000.00 \$19,504.00 \$1,382,063.00	\$250.00 \$310.00 \$11,510.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	23	0	\$1,403,567.00	\$12,070.00
Septic	A2 AOWE Change of Use Expansion New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat Occupancy/AIW Redraw W/ Visit Redraw W/O Visit Repair	10 17 1 9 90 12 26 4 3 46	0 0 0 0 16,469 0 0 0 0 2,301	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$2,400.00 \$595.00 \$90.00 \$1,840.00 \$49,200.00 \$7,000.00 \$2,760.00 \$500.00 \$75.00 \$1,125.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	218	18,770	\$0.00	\$65,585.00
Septic (Residential)	A2 New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat Repair SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	1 1 2	0 0 640	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$120.00 \$400.00 \$50.00 \$570.00
		7	0	\$0.00	\$700.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		7	0	\$0.00	\$700.00
Well Permit	Agricultural Well Drinking Water Well Irrigation Well	1 52 9	0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$275.00 \$19,820.00 \$2,475.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	62	0	\$0.00	\$22,570.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Demolition Temporary Event Zoning Land/Building Use Zoning Verification Letter	1 1 1 6	0 0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$210.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		9	0	\$0.00	\$410.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	5	0	\$0.00	\$250.00
	Demolition	16	0	\$0.00	\$1,800.00
	Group Home	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
	Home Occupation	5	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	60	0	\$0.00	\$4,050.00
	Zoning Land/Building Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		89	0	\$0.00	\$6,820.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	1,401	2,293,466	\$82,328,308.22	\$540,116.36